

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20888-20889/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2010 in MA No.1381/2008 dated 15/11/2010 in MA No.1381/2008,RP No.711/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

KASHI PRASAD MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER, ALLAHABAD BANK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Roopali Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.
Mr.S.Nithin, Adv.
Mr.K.M.D.Muhilan, Adv.
For Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar